Techical Spec sheet
HDMI2.0/ST2110 over IP
Gateway Transceiver
500794-2110
The transceiver unit allows HDMI2.0 equipment to be extended up-to many miles over an IP
network. This Gateway Converter supports the ST-2110 AV over IP protocol standard for
Broadcast applications. It supports audiovisual data up to uncompressed 4K@60Hz resolution
video and 16 audio channels (12Gbps bandwidth).

Temperature Operating: 0° to 40°C
Storage: -20° to 85°C
Humidity: Up to 95% non-condensing
Enclosure Aluminum
Dimensions 4.4” x 12” x 1.3” (11.1 x 30.5 x 3.3 cm)
Weight 1.4 lbs (0.65 kg)
Compliance Regulatory: FCC, CE, RoHS            Flammability: 94V0
Warranty 2 years
Order information 500794-2110         HDMI2.0/ST2110 over IP Uncompressed Gateway Converter
                              (UPC: 627699007945)
Accessories
(Sold separately)
· 500920         16-Port Rackmount Transceiver Chassis
· 500917         Wall Mount Transceiver Bracket Kit
For Media/Data Ports:
· 500971-25G-MM       SFP Module, 25G and 10G, Multimode, 100m
· 500971-25G-SM10     SFP Module, 25G and 10G, Single mode, 10Km
· 500970-MM               SFP Module, 10G, Multimode, 300m
· 500970-UTP               SFP Module, 10G, UTP, 30m
· 500970-SM10             SFP Module, 10G, Single mode, 10Km
· 500970-SM40 SFP Module, 10G, Single mode, 40Km
· 500970-SM80 SFP Module, 10G, Single mode, 80Km
Diagram
Supports SMPTE ST-2110 uncompressed video up to 4K@ 60Hz
Supports SMPTE ST-2022-7 (Class D, supporting up to 150usec delay with no frame lose)
AV signal Redundancy (Seamless Protection Switching)